
Instrumentation Solutions 
for Pharmaceutical Projects



The Parker Instrumentation Group is a leading manufacturer 
of faster, smarter, safer and cleaner liquid and gas handling 
solutions for critical flow control applications.

Liquid and Gas Handling Solutions Our products are designed & developed 
with our customer's application 
requirements in mind. Core applications 
for Pharmaceutical industries include: 

•	 Connections
•	 Pressure
•	 Flow
•	 Level	
•	 Analytics

Dedicated to being the global leader in the design, 
manufacture and distribution of high quality, 
critical flow components.

TUBE FITTINGS

•	 CPITM (Single Ferrule)
•	 A-LOK® (Double 

Ferrule)
•	 PFA Fittings
•	 Sanitary Adapter

INSTRUMENT VALVES

•	 Diaphragm Valve
•	 Needle Valve
•	 Check Valve
•	 Relief Valve
•	 Ball & Plug Valve 
•	 Swing Out Ball Valve
•	 Excess Flow Shutoff Valve
•	 Filter Valve 

HOSE

•	 PTFE Hose
•	 Metal Hose
•	 Fluoropolymer 

Hose

PRESSURE REGULATORS 

•	 Single-Stage Regulator
•	 Two-Stage Regulator
•	 Back Pressure Regulator
•	 Vaporizing Regulator 
•	 High-Pressure Regulator
•	 High-Flow Regulator 
•	 Tied Diaphragm Regulator
•	 Negative Pressure 

Regulator

CHANGE OVER SYSTEM

•	 Continuous Gas 
Management

R-MAX IITM

•	 Stream Switching

SOLENOID VALVES

OTHER PRODUCTS:
•	 Pipe Fittings
•	 Air Distribution 

Manifolds
•	 Gauge Valves
•	 Mass Flow Controllers

INTRAFLOWTM

•	 Sample Conditioning 

QUICK CONNECTS



Parker is your partner in designing and delivering innovative 
product and system solutions for instrumentation fluid 
management requirements for non-hygienic applications.

Your Reliable Partner

QUALITY & 
RELIABILITY 

Design 
Parker designs, sources and 
manufactures high-quality 
instrumentation products per 
industry specifications and 
maintains quality standards set 
forth by organizations such as 
DNV, ABS, ISO and ASME.

Product Guarantee
Our products are guaranteed 
through our standard product 
warranty set forth in our standard 
Terms of Sale.

PROJECT 
MANAGEMENT
Execution
When working with Parker for 
your Instrumentation needs, a 
dedicated Project Manager will 
oversee all aspects of the project.

ENGINEERING 
EXPERTISE
Product Selection
From the most basic applications 
to complex designs, Parker 
engineers will assist in product 
& material selection based on 
specific project application 
parameters. 

Drawing Support 
Parker will give project engineers 
access to digital product drawings 
for technologies required on the 
project. 

PREMIERE CUSTOMER SERVICE

• Instrumentation Safety
• Tube Fabrication and Bending

Techniques
• Safe compression Fitting

Make-up
• Industry Best Practices
• Product Selection, Installation

and Maintenance

On-Site Training
Parker Small Bore Expert (SBEx) training will be offered to anyone 
installing Parker products on the project. Parker’s SBEx training includes 
the following topics:

Available 24-7-365
In collaboration with our Channel 
Partners, Management or Sales 
Teams will be accessible and 
available for project emergencies. 
This includes after office hours 
and on the weekends.

Vendor Managed 
Inventory 
Parker’s Experienced Distribution 
network can maintain inventory 
for project either on site or at their 
local facility to ensure the project 
will have the product available 
when needed. 
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Parker Hannifin Corporation
Instrumentation Products Division
1005 A Cleaner Way
Huntsville, AL 35805 USA
phone 001 (256) 881-2040
www.parker.com/ipd

Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates, 
Dubai 
Tel:  +971 4 8127100 
parker.me@parker.com

AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt 
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0 
parker.austria@parker.com

AT – Eastern Europe, Wiener 
Neustadt 
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku 
Tel: +994 50 2233 458 
parker.azerbaijan@parker.com

BE/LU – Belgium, Nivelles 
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900 
parker.belgium@parker.com

BG – Bulgaria, Sofia 
Tel: +359 2 980 1344 
parker.bulgaria@parker.com

BY – Belarus, Minsk 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

CH – Switzerland, Etoy 
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00  
parker.switzerland@parker.com

CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany 
Tel: +420 284 083 111 
parker.czechrepublic@parker.com

DE – Germany, Kaarst 
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0 
parker.germany@parker.com

DK – Denmark, Ballerup 
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00 
parker.denmark@parker.com

ES – Spain, Madrid 
Tel: +34 902 330 001 
parker.spain@parker.com

FI – Finland, Vantaa 
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500 
parker.finland@parker.com

FR – France, Contamine s/Arve 
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25 
parker.france@parker.com

GR – Greece, Piraeus 
Tel: +30 210 933 6450 
parker.greece@parker.com

HU – Hungary, Budaörs 
Tel: +36 23 885 470 
parker.hungary@parker.com

IE – Ireland, Dublin 
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370 
parker.ireland@parker.com

IL – Israel 
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21 
parker.israel@parker.com

IT – Italy, Corsico (MI) 
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21 
parker.italy@parker.com

KZ – Kazakhstan, Almaty 
Tel: +7 7273 561 000 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

NL – The Netherlands, Oldenzaal 
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000 
parker.nl@parker.com

NO – Norway, Asker 
Tel: +47 66 75 34 00 
parker.norway@parker.com

PL – Poland, Warsaw 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

PT – Portugal 
Tel: +351 22 999 7360 
parker.portugal@parker.com

RO – Romania, Bucharest 
Tel: +40 21 252 1382 
parker.romania@parker.com

RU – Russia, Moscow 
Tel: +7 495 645-2156 
parker.russia@parker.com

SE – Sweden, Spånga 
Tel: +46 (0)8 59 79 50 00 
parker.sweden@parker.com

SK – Slovakia, Banská Bystrica 
Tel: +421 484 162 252 
parker.slovakia@parker.com

SL – Slovenia, Novo Mesto 
Tel: +386 7 337 6650 
parker.slovenia@parker.com

TR – Turkey, Istanbul 
Tel: +90 216 4997081 
parker.turkey@parker.com

UA – Ukraine, Kiev 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

UK – United Kingdom, Warwick 
Tel: +44 (0)1926 317 878 
parker.uk@parker.com

ZA – South Africa, Kempton Park 
Tel: +27 (0)11 961 0700 
parker.southafrica@parker.com

North America
CA – Canada, Milton, Ontario 
Tel: +1 905 693 3000

US – USA, Cleveland 
Tel: +1 216 896 3000

Asia Pacific
AU – Australia, Castle Hill 
Tel: +61 (0)2-9634 7777

CN – China, Shanghai 
Tel: +86 21 2899 5000

HK – Hong Kong 
Tel: +852 2428 8008

IN – India, Mumbai 
Tel: +91 22 6513 7081-85

JP – Japan, Tokyo 
Tel: +81 (0)3 6408 3901

KR – South Korea, Seoul 
Tel: +82 2 559 0400

MY – Malaysia, Shah Alam 
Tel: +60 3 7849 0800

NZ – New Zealand, Mt Wellington 
Tel: +64 9 574 1744

SG – Singapore 
Tel: +65 6887 6300

TH – Thailand, Bangkok 
Tel: +662 186 7000

TW – Taiwan, Taipei 
Tel: +886 2 2298 8987

South America
AR – Argentina, Buenos Aires 
Tel:  +54 3327 44 4129

BR – Brazil, Sao Jose dos Campos 
Tel: +55 800 727 5374 

CL – Chile, Santiago 
Tel: +56 2 623 1216

MX – Mexico, Toluca 
Tel: +52 72 2275 4200


